1.00/- 

(RUPEES ONE ONLY) (‘EQUITY SHARES’) EACH AT A PRICE OF Rs. 3.00/- (RUPEES THREE ONLY) PER 
EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A PREMIUM OF Rs. 2.00/- (RUPEES TWO ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE) 
(‘ISSUE PRICE’) (‘RIGHT SHARES’) FOR AN AMOUNT AGGREGATING UP TO Rs. 31,62,73,950 (RUPEES  
THIRTY ONE CRORE SIXTY TWO LAKHS SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY) 
ON A RIGHTS ISSUE BASIS TO THE ELIGIBLE SHAREHOLDERS OF BLUEGOD ENTERTAINMENT 
LIMITED (‘COMPANY’ OR ‘ISSUER’) IN THE RATIO OF 9 RIGHTS SHARES FOR EVERY 47 EQUITY 
SHARES HELD BY SUCH ELIGIBLE SHAREHOLDERS AS ON THE RECORD DATE, FRIDAY , MARCH 06,